A.P. ALMERIA

Miguel de Mérida e Hijos, S.L.

BLOQUE IlII

Tribunal Sentencia Liquidacion Total Principal Intereses Fecha de pago
A.N. 680/2003 1998/liquid 1.166,68 08/07/2011
1999/liquid 8.318,25 08/07/2011

2000/liquid 83.749,75 10.017,43 31.429,74 08/07/2011

2001/liquid 12.667,95 08/07/2011

2002/liquid 20.149,70 08/07/2011

83.749,75 52.320,01 31.429,74
|TOTAL BLOQUE Il 83.749,75 52.320,01 31.429,74 |
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A.P. ALMERIA (bloque 1V)

A.P. ALMERIA

Compaiiia Transmediterranea, S.A.

BLOQUE IV

Tribunal

Sentencia Liquidacion

Total

Principal

Intereses

Fecha de pago

M. Fomento

99-1385-IR/CS 99/60 a 99/64

99/185

99/207 a 99/288

99/358 a 99/381

99/441 a 99/448

99/516 a 99/581

99/607 a 99/609

99/614 a 99/654

99/807 y 99/808

M. Fomento

99-1700-IR/CS 99/816 a 99/910

99/1135 a 99/1150

99/1165 a 99/1195

134.367,07

78.448,28

55.918,79

29/02/2012

134.367,07

78.448,28

55.918,79

TOTAL BLOQUE IV

134.367,07

78.448,28

55.918,79 |

TOTAL BLOQUES Il y IV

218.116,82

130.768,29

87.348,53
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